M18000008222

(Requestor's Name)
(Requestors Name)
(Address)
(Addless)
(Address)
(Ch. (Chan Fig. 17) and 40
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
√
<u> </u>

Office Use Only



800318165178

FILED
SEP-7 MH 9 18

18 SEP - 7 PH 4: 25

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT	NO.	:	I20000000195
		-	

REFERENCE : 378159 7381795

AUTHORIZATION CHOULD BE

COST LIMIT : (1/25.00

ORDER DATE: September 7, 2018

ORDER TIME : 2:14 PM

ORDER NO. : 378159-020

CUSTOMER NO: 7381795

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: 1396 NE 125TH, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

inico	Magari.	1396 ስ	NE 125th, LLC						
JBJEC	Name of Limited Liability Company								
ne enclo cistence	osed "Application by For e, and check are submitte	eign Limited Liability Com d to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limi	ation to Tra ited liabilit	ansact Business in Florida," by company to transact busin	Certificatess in Flor			
case ret	turn all correspondence (concerning this matter to the	following:						
	Luciana Correi	a							
		N	ame of Person						
	c/o DLA Piper	LLP (US)							
		F	irm/Company						
	33 Arch Street,	26th Floor							
			Address						
	Boston, MA 02	110							
		City/S	itate and Zip Code						
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	report no	(ification)				
r furthe	er information concerning	g this matter, please call:			····-				
ì	Luciana Correia		617 at (406-59	18				
-	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number				
I F F	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrate Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section duilding executive Center Circle see, FL 32301				
	is a check for the follow I \$125,00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	_	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Ce of Status & Certified Cop.				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTOTRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

2. Delaware			ompany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.	')		
2. Delaware	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	Florida The alten	nate name must include "Limited L	ability Company." "L.L.C." or "L.UC.")		
	•	3.				
(*= :same and : the the of a	(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)			nber, if applicable)		
4. upon filing						
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605 0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to deter	to registration.)	dity)			
5. c/o ASB Capital Mana	agement LLC		o ASB Capital Manager	nent LLC		
(Street Address of		۰. ــ	(Mailing Ad			
7501 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 1300W			01 Wisconsin Avenue,	Suite 1300W		
Bethesda, MD 20814			Bethesda, MD 20814			
				SER FI		
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acc	eptable)	T		
Name: Corporation Service Company				m		
0.00	1201 Hays Street					
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	··· -		هِ جَدِيَ		
	Tallahassee		, Florida 32301	57 -		
Registered agent's accep	(City)		(Zip co	de) → ∞		
8. The name, title or cap:	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent) acity and address of the person(s) who had	nas/have aut	hority to manage is/are:	ily Croft ce President		
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title	or Capacity:	Name and Address:		
Member	WWG/ASB Venture II, LLC					
	7501 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 1300W	_				
	Betherda, MD 20814					
		_				
		-				
of the translator must be sulf. Of this document is executed.	of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifica	te is in a for 13 (1) (b). Fl	eign language, a translat orida statutes. I am aylat elony as provided for in	ion of the certificate under oath		

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "1396 NE 125TH, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE SEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "1396 NE 125TH, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203379787

Date: 09-07-18

7037527 8300 SR# 20186546714